Furniture set 3+2 - Mirage €609.00

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

199/150

82

76

40

53

Non pull-out
Red

Eco leather
Chromed metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base
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